
2023 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE MEMBER DIRECTORY
W

E
IS

G
U

Y
 IM

A
G

E
S

GRAND RAPIDS AREA BUSINESSES      218-326-6619      GRANDMN.COM



Main Line  218-326-3401  |  Appointment Line  218-326-7344
granditasca.org  |  1601 Golf Course Road, Grand Rapids, MN 

Provider Specialties
• Anesthesiology 
• Cardiology
• Chiropractic
• Ear, Nose & Throat
• Elder Care
• Emergency Medicine
• Family Medicine
• General Surgery
• Hospitalist
• Internal Medicine
• Neurology
• Obstetrics/Gynecology
• Occupational Medicine
• Oncology
• Orthopedics
• Pediatrics
• Psychiatry
• Pulmonology 
• Radiology
• Sports Medicine
• Urology

Hospital Departments
• Day Surgery 
• Emergency Department
• Intensive Care 
• Medical / Surgical / Pediatrics
• Women’s Health & Birth

Ancillary Services
• 2D & 3D Mammography 
• Anti-Coagulation Clinic
• Cancer & Infusion Center
• Cardiac Rehab
• Certified Lactation Consultant
• CT & MRI Scanning
• Diabetes Education
• Nuclear Medicine
• Nutrition Services
• Pain Injections
• Pharmacy
• Respiratory Therapy
• Sleep Lab
• Social Services
• Ultrasound
• Wound Care

Rapid Clinic
Walk-in, non-emergency care for  
minor illness & injuries
Monday-Friday 9AM - 7PM
Saturday & Sunday 9AM - 5PM

Grand Itasca Pharmacy
Convenient prescription & 
over-the-counter medicine
218-999-GIRX (4479)

Professional Building
218-999-1570
111 SE 3rd Street, Grand Rapids
• Acupuncture 
• Chiropractic
• Occupational Therapy
• Physical Therapy
• Speech Therapy

YMCA Clinic
218-326-7344
400 River Road, Grand Rapids
• Physical Therapy
• Aquatic Therapy
• Nutrition Services

Grand Itasca Home Care
Providing patient care in the 
comfort of one’s home
218-999-HOME (4663)

Other Important Phone 
Numbers
Business Office 218-999-1710
Financial Advocates
• Patient Last Name A-L 

218-999-1715
• Patient Last Name M-Z 

218-999-1036
Medical Records 218-999-1517

Committed to  

caring for you.

Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 
https://www.facebook.com/grchambermn

Please check our website for a list of updated Chamber of Commerce Members
https://www.grandmn.com

www.linkedin.com/company/grand-rapids-mn-area-chamber-of-commerce

STAY CONNECTED



JA
S

O
N

 L
A

R
S

E
N

Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce 
https://www.facebook.com/grchambermn

Please check our website for a list of updated Chamber of Commerce Members
https://www.grandmn.com

www.linkedin.com/company/grand-rapids-mn-area-chamber-of-commerce

STAY CONNECTED



grandmn.com

2

Abstract Companies  ..................................................4
Accounting ....................................................................4
Advertising  -  Publications  -  Newspaper ..............4
Air Charter  -  Airports  .................................................4
Architectural Drafting  -  Engineering .....................4
Attorneys .......................................................................4
Attractions  -  Recreation  -  Entertainment  ......4-5
Auto Service  - Car Wash - Detailing – Fuel   ......... 5 
Banks  -  Credit Unions .............................................. 5
Beauty Salons  -  Barbers .......................................... 5
Boat Sales  -  Service.................................................. 5
Broadband  -  Internet Services ...........................5-6
Casinos..........................................................................6
Cellular Phone Service  -  Accessories ..................6
Chambers of Commerce  .........................................6
Churches ......................................................................6 
Cleaning Services.......................................................6
Computers Sales  -  Service .....................................6
Consultants  -  Services .............................................6 
Contractors  -  Building  .........................................6-8
Dental  ...........................................................................8
Design  -  Interior Decorating - Flooring .................8
Digital Marketing  .......................................................8
Distributors  -  Wholesalers  .....................................8
Dog Boarding/Grooming ..........................................8
Economic Development ...................................... 8-10
Embroidery & Screen Printing ................................10
Employment Services - Counseling ......................10
Event Venues ..............................................................10
Farm & Home Supplies .............................................10
Financial Services  .....................................................10
Fire & Water Restoration Service  ..........................12

Fitness  .........................................................................12
Florists  .........................................................................12
Food Truck – Food Services ......................................12
Funeral Homes  -  Services  ......................................12
Golf Courses  ..............................................................12
Graphic Design – Marketing – Public Relations .12
Groceries  -  Retail......................................................12 
Handyman Services ..................................................12
Hardware  -  Paint  -  Glass .......................................12
Healthcare - Acupuncturist  ....................................14
Healthcare  -  Chiropractors  ...................................14
Healthcare  -  Home Care Services  .......................14
Healthcare –  Hospice ...............................................14
Healthcare  -  Hospitals  -  Clinics  ..........................14
Healthcare  -  Mental Health ...................................14
Healthcare  -  Physical Therapists..........................14
Healthcare  -  Physicians  .........................................14
Healthcare – Public Health .....................................14
Honorary Members  ..................................................16
Housing Services  -  Apartments............................16
Individual Members ............................................16-18
Insurance Services  -  Replacements  ...................18
Landscaping Design  -  Greenhouse ......................18
Lawn & Sport Equipment  -  Recreation ................18
Liquor Stores ...............................................................18
Locksmith  ...................................................................18
LODGING /PLACES TO STAY
Hotels  -  Motels  -   .....................................................18
Private Cabin Rentals  -  Resorts ....................18-20
RV Parks  - Campgrounds  ..................................... 20
Manufacturers  ......................................................... 20
Office Equipment  -  Supplies ................................ 20

Opticians  -  Ophthalmologist ............................... 20
Organizations  -  Associations............................... 20
Payroll ........................................................................ 20
Pharmacy  -  Medical Equipment & Supplies .... 20
Printing ...................................................................... 20
Property Management  -  Maintenance ..............24
Radio Stations ...........................................................24
Railroad  ......................................................................24
Real Estate  -  Rental Property ...............................24
Recycling  -  Sanitation ...........................................24
Rental Equipment -Party Rental & Supplies ......24
Restaurants  -  Food Service ............................ 24-26
Retail Stores  -  Shopping  ................................26-28 
Schools - Colleges - Universities - Training  ...... 28
Security ...................................................................... 28
Signage ...................................................................... 28
Storage  -  Transfer  .................................................. 28
Taxi  -  Courier  -  Shuttle Service .......................... 28
Telecommunications .............................................. 28
Telephone Equipment & Service .......................... 28
Television Stations  -  Services .......................28-29
Travel Agencies  ........................................................29
Upholstery ..................................................................29
Utilities ........................................................................29
Vendors .......................................................................29
Veterinarians .............................................................29
Water Softening  -  Conditioning  ..........................29
Website Design  -  Web Development  - 
Website Marketing ...................................................29
Youth Programs  -  Daycare ....................................29

T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
Ita

sc
a D

og
 Lo

dg
e



grandmn.com

3

We’ve been a mainstay when it comes to printing in northern Minnesota for a century. 
We got our start in the map printing business back in 1922. 

Today, 
we’re an unpresumptuous full-service Iron Range ad agency, 

providing everything  for your communication needs.

Support Small Business
SHOP LOCAL

Social Media    |     Public Relations    |    Advertising Marketing and Media Strategy    |    Brand Identity & Messaging
Full-Service Printing    |     Signage    |     Indoor & Outdoor Displays    |    Promotional Products    |    Stickers

VIRGINIA MN  I  218-741-9544  I  WAFISHERMN.COM

YOUR BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

DREAM TEAM
Trust Us to Grow Your Business

Our team is here for you with access  
to business development resources 

designed to help drive growth.

SCHEDULE A MEETING WITH OUR TEAM TODAY
Small business 
support and  
consulting 
at no charge.

218-326-9411  |  ITASCADV.ORG

At Oak Hill Assisted 
Living we focus on 
better, not bigger.
With unmatched staff to resident 
ratios, our caregivers take the 
time to really know you .

(218) 999-9057  |  oakhillseniors.com
LAKE LOTS • HUNTING LAND

SEASONAL CABINS • LAKE HOMES

BARE LAND • LOG HOMES

Toll Free 1-800-588-4319
203 NE 5th St.
•Grand Rapids

M-F 7:30 am - 5:30 pm
Sat. 8 am - Noon

GOES THE DISTANCE!

Major Credit Cards Accepted

ACHESON
TIRE INC.
326-4319

Call
Today

Your Journey, Our Passion

www.achesontire.com

GR
H1

12
20

27
4

ALWAYS A TIRE SALE!
“Serving You For Over 99 Years”“ServingYou For Over 100Years”

Sat. Closed



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

4

ABSTRACT COMPANIES

Abstract Service Company
111 NW Fifth Street 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9010

First American Title Co.
430 NE Third Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9601

Midland Title 
111 Golf Course Road, Suite 2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-328-8672

The Title Team 
1220 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite 30

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-302-1184

ACCOUNTING
Ferraro Gorden Accurant

604 NW First Avenue 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9693

Glorvigen Tierney & Co.
200 NE First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-6641

Paymasters, Inc.
Grand Rapids, MN  55744

218-844-7560
  

Virden & Associates, CPA
520 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7062

ADVERTISING
Publications - Newspaper

(See Radio Stations)

Grand Rapids Herald Review / 
Manney’s Shopper

21 NE Fifth Street, Suite 101 / 
Upper Level  

Carnegie Business Center Building
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-6623

Magnetic North
Virtual Office / Flexible 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
952-221-7931

Pinnacle Marketing Group
4030 Technology Drive NW

Bemidji, MN 56601
218-444-2180

Swim Creative
310 E Superior Street, Suite 220

Duluth, MN 55802
218-722-1404

W.A. Fisher 
123 Chestnut Street
Virginia, MN 55792

218-741-9544

Ziplocal
Duluth, MN 55802

612-501-5289

AIR CHARTER  – 
AIRPORTS

Duluth Airport
4701 Grinden Drive
Duluth, MN 55811

218-727-2968

Range Regional Airport
11038 Highway 37

Hibbing, MN 55746
218-262-3451

ARCHITECTURAL 
– DRAFTING - 

ENGINEERING

Architectural Resources, Inc
704 E Howard Street
Hibbing, MN 55746

(218) 263-6868

Braun Intertec Corporation
3404 E 15th Avenue, Suite 9

Hibbing, MN 55746
218-263-8869

DSGW Architecture, Inc.
Two W First Street 
Duluth, MN 55802

218-727-2626

JDI Contracts Inc.
215 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-328-0040

S.E.H
1200 SE Fourth Avenue, Suite 200

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-322-4500

Wildwood Design Co.
One NW Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-259-7829

ATTORNEYS

Anderson, Ophoven,
Stauffer & Jahn Law Office
520 NE First Avenue, Suite 1

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-6631

Tholen, Ellen E. Law Office
201 NW Fourth Street, Suite 8

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-7707

ATTRACTIONS
Recreation - Entertainment

(See Golf Courses)

Children’s Discovery & 
Judy Garland Museum

2727 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-9276

Edge of the Wilderness 
Discovery Center

49554 State Highway 38
Marcell, MN 56657

218-832-3161

Forest History Center
2609 County Road 76

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-4482

Giants Ridge® Golf & Ski Resort
6325 Wynne Creek Drive

Biwabik, MN 55708
218-865-8000

Grand Rapids Players
720 Conifer Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-5755

Hotel Rapids & HR Bar 
680 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3457

Itasca Ski & Outing Club, Inc.
 Mt.Itasca

200 Mt. Itasca Drive / PO Box 553
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-245-3487

MacRostie Art Center
405 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2697

Mesabi Trailsm Bike Trail
For Information: 218-254-0086

Minnesota Discovery Center
1005 Discovery Drive
Chisholm, MN 55719

218-254-7959

Quadna Mountain Park 
700 Quadna Road

Hill City, MN 55748
320-251-9100

Reif Arts Council/Reif Center
720 Conifer Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-5780

Scenic/Hill Annex State Park
56956 Scenic Highway 7

Bigfork, MN 56628
218-743-3362

Tall Timber Days
Downtown Grand Rapids

PO Box 134
Grand Rapids, MN 55744



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9 2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

5

Thunder Alley XL
Family Entertainment

1401 E US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-5950

Visit Grand Rapids
PO Box 886

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9607

White Oak Casino 
45830 US-2 

Deer River, MN 56636
218-246-9600

AUTO SERVICE 
CAR WASH  

DETAILING  – FUEL 

Acheson Tire Inc.
203 NE Fifth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-4319

CarQuest
420 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3451

Dale’s Auto Body
35030 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-328-5734

Grand Rapids GM
1610 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-2201

Grand Rapids Tire & Auto
525 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-2758

Jack’s Auto Service Center
403 NW Third Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9855

Lucky 7/Edwards West 
Range Oil & Fuel

1211 US-169 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-1300

M & H Gas
204 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-326-0888

Maki Body & Glass
624 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2725

Northern Star  
Cooperative Services

105 SE 29th Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-0728

Rides
1021 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-0200

S&S Meats
1510 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-0425

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
88 SE 13th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0284

Zips Car Wash
135 SE 29th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-712-1801

BANKS  – CREDIT UNIONS

Affinity Plus
 Federal Credit Union
2120 SE Second Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

651-291-3700
Call For Other Locations

Deerwood Bank
2950 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-4833

Call For Other Locations

First National Bank of Coleraine
1220 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1101

Call For Other Locations

First State Bank of Bigfork
400 Main Avenue

Bigfork, MN 56628
218-743-3145

Grand Rapids State Bank
523 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9414

Call For Other Locations

Members Cooperative
Credit Union

18 NW Fourth Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-625-8500
Call For Other Locations

Northview Bank
411 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-5145
Call For Other Locations

Park State Bank
1215 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-1121
Call For Other Locations

Superior Choice Credit Union
1220 S Pokegama Avenue

Building C, Suite 200
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-7648

 US Bank
One NW Fifth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-5340

Call For Other Locations

Wells Fargo Bank
220 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-8521

Call For Other Locations

Woodland Bank
2610 S Pokegama Avenue 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-4000
Call For Other Locations

 
BEAUTY SALONS  – 

BARBERS

Muah Salon & Spa
1247 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-5200

Salon Rose
1200 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite 140

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-259-0979

True North Salon & Spa, Inc.
10 NW Fifth Street, Suite 112

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-0070

 
BOAT  – SALES  – SERVICE

Grand Rapids Marine
2810 Elida Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0351

Ray’s Sport & Marine
895 NE First Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0353

BROADBAND 
INTERNET  – SERVICES

BeMobile Verizon
1200 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite 10

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1155



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

6

Mediacom Business
 218-371-7362
877-318-9307

Mediacom  
Communications

3105 E Beltline
Hibbing, MN 55746

855-224-2253

Paul Bunyan  
Communications
510 SE 21st Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-1234

T-Mobile USA
105 SW 23rd Street, Suite C

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
507-933-5482

CASINOS

White Oak Casino 
45830 US-2 

Deer River, MN 56636
218-246-9600

CELLULAR PHONE 
Service - Accessories

BeMobile Verizon
1200 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite 10

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1155

Mediacom Business
 218-371-7362
877-318-9307

Mediacom  
Communications

3105 E Beltline
Hibbing, MN 55746

855-224-2253

T-Mobile USA
105 SW 23rd Street, Suite C

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
507-933-5482

CHAMBERS OF 
COMMERCE

Grand Rapids Area 
Chamber of Commerce 

One NW Third Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-6619

CHURCHES

St Joseph’s Catholic Church
315 SW 21st Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2843

West Cohasset Chapel
24650 State Highway 6

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-999-9030 

CLEANING  – SERVICES 

Occupational Development
Center – ODC

401 SE 11th Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-8574

Saiger’s Steam Clean, LLC
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-4736

Servpro
717 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9799

COMPUTERS  –  
SALES  – SERVICE

CW Technology 
102 NE Third Street, Suite 160

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1897
800-336-1897

Marco
320-259-3000

CONSULTANTS  – 
SERVICES

Avon LG H&H – Jennifer Maturi 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-5140

ElderCircle Aging Services
400 River Road, Suite 1

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9233

Epilepsy Foundation  
of Minnesota

1600 W University Avenue
Suite 300

St.Paul, MN 55104
218-624-1330

Evelle-Organizing with Design
Cohasset, MN 55721

218-398-4527

ICS Consulting 
525 S Lake Avenue, Suite 222

Duluth, MN 55802
218-722-3060

JDI Contracts 
215 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-328-0040

Paymasters, Inc.
Grand Rapids, MN  55744

218-844-7560

Payroll Vault 
1407 NW Fourth Street 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-301-0804

Pinnacle Marketing Group
4030 NW Technology Drive

Bemidji, MN 56601
218-444-2180

Promoting ME, LLC
230 W Superior Street, Suite 400 

Duluth, MN 55802
218-260-1041

888-703-6763

Robert Hachey,  
Northland Business  

VirtualGIS Safety Applications
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

651-492-3800

SpotOn Transact, LLC – 
Software & Payment Co.

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
612-328-6511

Swim Creative
310 E Superior Street, Suite 220

Duluth, MN 55802
218-722-1404

Velocity Public Affairs
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

651-330-6002

Wildwood Design Co.
One NW Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-259-7829

CONTRACTORS  – 
BUILDING

ASAP Heating & Air 
Conditioning

310 NE Ninth Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-5015

Boldt Company
1001 Tall Pine Lane
Cloquet, MN 55720

920-225-6037

Cabinet Corner & Home Center
1604 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-9627

CAR, Inc.
2000 McKinney Lake Road

PO Box 989
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-2363

Edwards LaPlant Construction
1868 Glenwood Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9935



600 Powell Ave.
Coleraine, MN
245-1272

1220 East Hwy. 169
Grand Rapids, MN

327-1101

ColeraineBank.com

Est. 1906

MEMBER
FDIC

roots.
people.
bank.

Local

600 Powell Ave.
Coleraine, MN
245-1272

1220 East Hwy. 169
Grand Rapids, MN

327-1101

ColeraineBank.com

Est. 1906

MEMBER
FDIC

roots.
people.
bank.

Local

600 Powell Ave.
Coleraine, MN
245-1272

1220 East Hwy. 169
Grand Rapids, MN

327-1101

ColeraineBank.com

Est. 1906

MEMBER
FDIC

roots.
people.
bank.

Local

600 Powell Ave.
Coleraine, MN
245-1272

1220 East Hwy. 169
Grand Rapids, MN

327-1101

ColeraineBank.com

Est. 1906

MEMBER
FDIC

roots.
people.
bank.

Local WE GET
THINGS DONE

PARKSTATEBANK.COM

As your friends, your neighbors and your bankers,
we're here for you.  Let us know how we can help.  

218.327.1121 or 218.327.0818

Stained Glass with Class LLC
Unique stained glass and fused glass windows, 
sun catchers, jewelry, frames, nightlights, hand-
blown ornaments, mosaic lamps, mini glass animals 
etc. MADE ON-SITE! One-on-one classes 6 days a 
week! Stained glass supplies.Custom orders for that 
perfect gift. New owners. Shop small, shop local!  
218.327.7964 stainedglassgrandrapids@gmail.com  
stainedglasswithclassllc.com. Find us on Facebook and 
Instagram too!

MacRostie Art Center
Inspiring a creative community with gallery exhibits, 
unique handmade gifts, and art classes. Free admission!  
218-326-2697 or macrostieartcenter.org

Giants Ridge 
Whether you’re a lover of winter or a creature of summer 
(or every season in between) now is the perfect time to 
plan your fun-filled vacation getaway to Giants Ridge. 
We can also help you plan your extraordinary wedding, 
meeting or conference, banquet or holiday party here at our 
unforgettable destination. Discover more at giantsridge.com

Tall Timber Days
Always first full weekend in August, entertainment, 
Lumberjack show, log carving,  kids games, beer garden, 
street dance, huge parade and more. talltimberdays.com

Itasca County Family YMCA
At the Itasca County Family YMCA, individuals and 
families can improve their health and well-being and 
connect with the community, all while participating in 
their favorite program or activity at the Y. ymcaitasca.org 
218-327-1161

Visit our web site for 
more information on our grand 

attractions and calendar of events.

grandmn.com

72 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

We build community wealth together.
Doing what needs doing to get the job done right.

That's how our area builds opportunity. 
 

To every worker and business owner with vision for a 
strong future and the passion to bring it to life: you carry 

forward Mr. Blandin's legacy, every day. 
 

Thank you for all you do that keeps our wealth of 
knowledge and resources here at home.

Sherry Frick
Minuteman Press



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

8

Hawk Construction, Inc.
1833 US-2 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-0069

Hawkinson Construction
501 County Road 63

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0309

Hawkinson Sand & Gravel
3000 Range Line Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-5911

Hopkins Electric
4204 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2554

Iseman Homes, Inc.
34956 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-398-5067

Latvala Lumber Company
1922 Glenwood Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1443

Morton Buildings Inc.
34838 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1253

Northern MN Builders 
Association

802 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-6622

Rapid Garage Door 
& Awning Co., Inc.
423 NE Fifth Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1333

Rapids Plumbing 
& Heating, Inc.

25767 US-2
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-0073

Rapid Crane & Rigging, LLC
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-256-9393

Schroeder Log Home Supply
1101 SE Seventh Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-4434

Shingle Revival, LLC
DBA RoofMaxx  

of Grand Rapids, MN
18641 Sugar Hills Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-360-2604

DENTAL 
Anderson Family Dental

209 McLean Avenue
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-245-1278

Gaalaas Orthodontics  
280 NW Sixth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0377

Grand Dental Center
1604 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0339

Grand Rapids Dental Care
Dr. Rachel & Dr. Spencer Ruchert

220 SE 21st Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-3438

Jess, Dr. Lee 
501 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite 101

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3231

Miskovich Dental Clinic
1121 SE Fourth Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3437

Oral & Maxillofacial 
Surgical Associates

303 SE First Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-0349

West Range Dental Care
Dr. James Rostvold

1043 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-2560

DESIGN  – INTERIOR 
DECORATING  – 

FLOORING
(See Upholstery/ Retail  

Stores & Shopping)

Cabinet Corner & Home Center
1604 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-9627

Draperies Plus Flooring
38959 County Road 257

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-328-5945

Floor to Ceiling Store
1001 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1136

Northland Flooring & Design
21844 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-7666

DIGITAL MARKETING

Magnetic North
Virtual Office / Flexible 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

952-221-7931

W.A. Fisher
123 Chestnut Street
Virginia, MN 55792

218-741-9544

DISTRIBUTORS  – 
WHOLESALERS

C & L Distributing 
1303 NE Seventh Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-3209

Dakota Fluid Power
34718 E Industrial Boulevard Rd.

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-326-8910

Industrial Lubricant
35108 US-2 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-328-0602

Pepsi Bottling Group
1154 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1271

DOG BOARDING  – 
GROOMING

Itasca Dog Lodge
27386 Jess Harry Road

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-301-9532

ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT

APEX
306 W Superior Street, Suite 902

Duluth, MN 55802
218-740-3667

Duluth Seaway Port Authority
802 Garfield Avenue
Duluth, MN 55802

218-727-8525

Great River Energy
3855 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
763-445-5701

Iron Range Resources  
& Rehabilitation 
4261 S Highway 53 
Eveleth, MN 55734

218-735-3000

Itasca Economic Development 
Corporation-IEDC 
12 NW Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9411



grandmn.com

92 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

10

NE Entrepreneur Fund
202 W Superior Street, Suite 311

Duluth, MN 55802
218-322-6151

Northspan Group, Inc.
202 W Superior Street, Suite 600

Duluth, MN 55802
218-481-7737

Promoting ME, LLC
230 W Superior Street, Suite 400 

Duluth, MN 55802
218-260-1041

888-703-6763

UMD Natural Resources 
Research Institute
One Gayley Avenue

Coleraine, MN 55722
218-667-4201

 EMBROIDERY & 
SCREEN PRINTING

(See Retail Stores - Shopping)

Clafton Skate
1932 Glenwood Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1571

EMPLOYMENT 
SERVICES  – 

COUNSELING

Always There Staffing, Inc.
1009 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-5587

Arrowhead Economic 
Opportunity Agency
1215 SE Second Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-6760

Express Employment
Professionals

102 NE Third Street, Suite 100
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9461

Itasca Life Options
PO Box 20

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-322-6501

Minnesota Diversified
Industries - MDI

825 Lily Lane
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9544

Northeast Minnesota 
Office of Job Training

820 N Ninth Street 
Virginia, MN 55792

800-325-5332

The Northspan Group, Inc.
202 W Superior Street, Suite 600

Duluth, MN 55802
218-481-7737

Occupational Development 
Center - ODC

401 SE 11th Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-8574

EVENT VENUES
(See Golf Courses,  

Restaurants  -  Food Service)

Barn in the Woods  
Wedding and Events

27037 Baich Road
Bovey, MN 55709

218-256-8498

Eagles Club
1776 S Pokegama Ave

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-326-4845

Giants Ridge®  
Golf & Ski Resort

6325 Wynne Creek Drive
Biwabik, MN 55708

218-865-8000

Hotel Rapids & HR Bar
680 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3457

Minnesota Discovery Center
1005 Discovery Drive
Chisholm, MN  55719

218-254-7959

Reif Arts Council/Reif Center
720 Conifer Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-5780

Ruttger’s Sugar Lake Lodge 
37584 Otis Lane

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-327-1462

Timberlake Lodge Hotel
144 SE 17th St

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-326-2600

FARM & HOME 
SUPPLIES

L&M Fleet Supply
1400 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-2926

McCoy Construction  
& Forestry, Inc.

34316 US-2 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9427

FINANCIAL SERVICES

Ameriprise Financial -
Jennifer Bymark

350 NW First Avenue, Suite C
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-5007

Clairmont Financial Advisors
415 SE 13th Street, Suite 200

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3000

Edward Jones 
(Various Locations)

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
See ad on page 23 for more details

First National Wealth 
Management 

600 Powell Avenue
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-245-4012

Grand Rapids Loan
423 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-6646

Grand Rapids State Bank
523 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9414

Call For Other Locations

Midland Title 
111 Golf Course Road, Suite 2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-328-8672

Payroll Vault 
1407 NW Fourth Street 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-301-0804

Ryan Financial Group
302 E Howard Street, Suite 113

Hibbing, MN 55746
218-208-4000

Thrivent Financial 
32 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0068

Wealth Enhancement Group
520 NW First Avenue, Suite 100

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-828-8541

Woodland Bank 
2610 S Pokegama Avenue 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-4000
Call For Other Locations



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

Speed into 
amazing.
 Fast download speeds available from 100 Mbps up to 1 GIG†

 Faster than advertised download speeds (FCC Eleventh 
 Measuring Broadband America Fixed Broadband Report)
 Powerful whole-home WiFi
 99.99% network reliability^

xtream.com 

844-XTREAM3
†Download speeds may vary and a monthly usage allowance applies. Services may not be available in all areas. 
^2022 Mediacom Executive Summary Reliability Report. Xtream powered by Mediacom is a registered trademark of Mediacom Communications Corporation.



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

12

FIRE & WATER  
RESTORATION SERVICE

Servpro
717 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9799

FITNESS

Anytime Fitness
110 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-999-7774

Itasca County Family YMCA
400 River Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1161

FLORISTS

North in Bloom
204 NW First Avenue, Suite 1

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-326-0376

Shaw Florists – Amish & Gifts 
Two NE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7429

FOOD TRUCK –  
FOOD SERVICE

Bobcats Lunchbox, LLC
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-2837

Borealis Creamery, LLC
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

763-218-2393

Kona Ice of Itasca County
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-360-3999

Orty’s Custom Meats
31136 County Road 161
Deer River, MN 56636

218-246-9922

Singing Chihuahua  
Taco Trailer

Deer River, MN 56636
218-398-7975

Up North Kettle Corn
Cohasset, MN 55721

218-328-6624

FUNERAL HOMES 
SERVICES

Rowe Funeral Home
510 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-6505

GOLF COURSES

Blueberry Hills Golf  
Course & RV Park 

44690 Golf Course Road 
Deer River, MN 56636

218-246-8010

Eagle Ridge Golf Course
One Green Way

Coleraine, MN 55722
218-245-2217

Giants Ridge®  
Golf & Ski Resort

6325 Wynne Creek Drive
Biwabik, MN 55708

218-865-8000

Pokegama Public Golf Course
3910 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3444

Sugarbrooke Golf Club
37584 Otis Lane

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-327-1462

GRAPHIC DESIGN   – 
MARKETING  – PUBLIC

RELATIONS
Pinnacle Marketing Group

4030 NW Technology Drive 
Bemidji, MN 56601

218-444-2180

Spectrum Reach - Suzie Best
PO Box 647

International Falls, MN 56649
218-240-0062

Swim Creative
310 E Superior Street, Suite 220

Duluth, MN 55802
218-722-1404

Visit Grand Rapids
PO Box 886

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9607

W.A. Fisher 
123 Chestnut Street
Virginia, MN 55792

218-741-9544

GROCERIES  – RETAIL

Free Range Food Co-op
PO Box 842 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-259-8619

Lucky Seven/  
Edwards West Range Oil

1211 US-169 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-1300

M & H Gas
204 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-326-0888

Northern Star  
Cooperative Services

105 SE 29th Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-0728

Orty’s Custom Meats
 31136 County Road 161 
Deer River, MN 56636

218-246-9922

S & S Meats
1510 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-0425

Super One Foods North
503 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9695

Super One Foods South
2410 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-8528

HANDYMAN SERVICE

CAR, Inc.
2000 McKinney Lake Road

PO Box 989
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-2363

J & R Property
Maintenance, LLC

PO Box 463
Bovey, MN  55709

218-910-8609

HARDWARE   
PAINT  – GLASS 

(See Retail Stores - Shopping & 
Contractors - Building)

Anderson Glass Company, Inc.
816 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0331

Floor to Ceiling Store
1001 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1136

L&M Fleet Supply
1400 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-2926



LIVE BETTER IN YOUR
HOME
Visit your local Marvin dealer to
experience windows and doors
differently.

©2021 Marvin Lumber and Cedar Co., LLC.

1922 Glenwood Drive Grand Rapids MN
218-327-1443   latvalalumber.com

218-326-3444
18 HOLES • LAKE POKEGAMA • GRAND RAPIDS, MN

888-304-3444 PokegamaGolf.com

POKEGAMA
GOLF COURSE

218
188 HOHOLELESS • ALALAKEKE POPOKEKEGAGAMA • G

888-304

POK
GO

• Restaurant
• Bar
• Driving Range
• PGA
• Pro Shop & Club Fitting

LOCATED 
6 MILES EAST OF 
GRAND RAPIDS
ON HWY 169

A SPECTACULAR 18 HOLE COURSE!

www.golfeagleridge.com
218-245-2217

email: golfeagleridge@gmail.com

www.golfeagleridge.com
218-245-2217

email: golfeagleridge@gmail.com

grandmn.com

132 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

brookstonemn.com

Senior Living Community
722 N Pokegama Ave
Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3469 Office
218-326-5339

Specialty Care Community
650 SE 13th St
Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-7672
218-327-0227

500 SE 4th Street, Grand Rapids • 218-326-7024



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

14

HEALTHCARE  – 
ACUPUNCTURIST

Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital
111 SE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7344 - Appointment Line

218-326-3401 - Main

Northwoods Acupuncture  
& Wellness Center

304 N Pokegama Ave., Suite 100
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-398-0550

HEALTHCARE  – 
CHIROPRACTORS

Always in Motion Chiropractic
1235 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite 17

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9227

Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital
111 SE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7344 - Appointment Line

218-326-3401 - Main

McBride Chiropractic
1751 SE Second Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2828

HEALTHCARE  – HOME 
CARE SERVICES

(See Housing - Services - 
Apartments)

Absolute PCA
4 NE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-301-0461

Aveanna Home Health
19 NE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0004 

Best Care
Serving Grand Rapids, MN

651-330-2550
Call For Other Locations 

Diamond Willow-Advanced  
Care & Memory Care

949 SW 11th Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-9100

ElderCircle Aging Services
400 River Road, Suite 1

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9233

Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital
111 SE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7344 - Appointment Line

218-326-3401 - Main

River Grand Senior Housing
355 River Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-5333

The Emeralds at Grand Rapids
Assisted Living

2815 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-8567

St. Croix Hospice 
1001 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite D

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-212-7915

HEALTHCARE  – 
HOSPICE

Essentia Health -  
Deer River Clinic
115 NE 10th Avenue

Deer River, MN 56636
218-246-8275

Essentia Health - 
Grand Rapids Clinic

1542 Golf Course Road, Suite 203
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-322-4900

St. Croix Hospice 
1001 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite D

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-212-7915

HEALTHCARE  – 
HOSPITALS  – CLINICS
(See Health Care - Physicians)

Essentia Health -  
Deer River Clinic
115 NE 10th Avenue

Deer River, MN 56636
218-246-8275

Essentia Health - 
Grand Rapids Clinic

1542 Golf Course Road, Suite 203
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-322-4900

Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital
1601 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7344 - Appointment Line

218-326-3401 - Main

New Beginnings 
Pregnancy & Family Support

605 NW Fourth Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-0404
Call For Other Locations

Oak Hill Assisted Living
1971 NE First Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9057

HEALTHCARE  –  
MENTAL HEALTH

Compass North Services 
1200 S Pokegama Ave., Suite 160

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-0051

Ellie Family Services 
217 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-833-9107

Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital
111 SE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7344 - Appointment Line

218-326-3401 - Main

Lakeview Behavioral Health
2310 NW Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-2001

North Homes  
Children and Family Services

303 SE First Street 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-301-3017

Northland 
Counseling Center Inc.

215 SE Second Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-3490

HEALTHCARE  – 
PHYSICAL THERAPISTS

Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital
111 SE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7344 - Appointment Line

218-326-3401 - Main

HEALTHCARE  – 
PHYSICIANS
(See Health Care - 
Hospitals - Clinics)

Essentia Health 
Grand Rapids Clinic, Suite 203

1542 Golf Course Road
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-322-4900

Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital
1601 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7344 - Appointment Line

218-326-3401 - Main

HEALTHCARE  – 
PUBLIC HEALTH

Itasca County Public Health
1209 SE Second Ave 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-2941



BUILT STRONGER. LOOKS BETTER. LASTS LONGER.

©2022 Morton Buildings, Inc. A listing of GC licenses available at mortonbuildings.com/licenses.

mortonbuildings.com

For more information 
218-326-1253 

Grand Rapids, MN

cc80.suburban.ad.7.22.qxp_Layout 1  7/6/22  8:36 AM  Page 1

TAPROOM HOURS
Monday: Closed

Tuesday-Thursday: 2pm-9pm
Friday & Saturday: 12pm-10pm

Sunday: 12pm-6pm
Serving beer and NA options

Free live music every Saturday 
at 6pm

To go beer available, call for 
curbside: 218-999-7229

All ages welcome!

Visit KlockowBrewing.com or 
follow us on Facebook or 

Instagram @KlockowBrewing 
for event & beer updates!

Prost!

grandmn.com

152 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

new be��ings
pregnancy + family support

new be��ings
pregnancy + family support

new be��ings
pregnancy + family support

new be��ings
pregnancy + family support

no cost
Parent support

Locations in Deer River and Grand Rapids

Watch a class: 
EARN these 

diapers, wipes
formula, baby supplies
baby clothes
pack and play
car seats

218-326-0404
newbeginningspregnancy.com

Zhake 
Off Thoze 
Burrito 
& Beer 
Caloriez

DJ Dance Party Every 
Zaturday Night
Open Daily 11 A.M. - 2 A.M.
zorbaz.com



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

16

HONORARY MEMBERS

Bender, Craig G. 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Chandler, Greg
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

DeGrio, Lynn 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Drake, Skip
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Dunnell, Bob
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Ferraro, Kris 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Frick, Sherry
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Feyder, Cindy
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Glorvigen, Rick 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Goering, Jake
Cohasset, MN 55721

Hedlund, Kyle
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Hedman, Len 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Heitzman, Jim
Grand Rapids, MN  55744

Hoyum, Roger
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Jess, Lee 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Jess, Mary Jo 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Kleven, Jerry 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Koerbitz, Kent
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Larsen, Nick 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Layman, Sandy 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Lindgren, Karen
St. Cloud, MN 56301

Millis, Jim 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Nelson, Ron 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Nuhring, Mindy
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Ogle, Bruce
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Ogle, Kurt
Grand Rapids,. MN  55744

Oleheiser, Ron
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Osborn, Tom
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Ritter, Margie
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Roskos, Wayne
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Salmela, Len 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Saxhaug, Tom 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Schagh, Peggy
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Serratore, Tony 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Shaler, Steven 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Stanley, Tom 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Stone, Bud
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

    
Smith, Roy

Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Trast, Amy
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Undeland, Paul
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Vergin, Brian 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

HOUSING  – SERVICES  – 
APARTMENTS

Brookstone Manor  
Senior Living

722 N Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-3469

Diamond Willow – Advanced 
Care & Memory Care

949 SW 11th Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-9100

DW Jones Management, Inc.
511 N Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-5314

Grace House of Itasca County 
501 SW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2790

Iseman Homes, Inc.
34956 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-398-5076

Itasca County Housing and 
Redevelopment Authority

1115 NW Fourth Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-7978

Majestic Pines Senior Living
1614 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-7776

Oak Hill Assisted Living
1971 NE First Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9057

Pine Ridge Apartments
620 River Road 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2455

River Grand Senior Housing
355 River Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-5333

River South Apartments
501 River Road SE 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-5363

The Emeralds at Grand Rapids
Assisted Living

2815 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-8567

The Pillars of Grand Rapids
Senior Living

2060 SW Eighth Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-4999

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERS

Blake, Rick 
Deer River, MN 56636

Brown, Tom
San Luis Obispro, CA 93401



1001 NW 4th St. Grand Rapids, MN
218.327.1136

VISIT OUR SHOWROOM!
Monday - Friday: 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturday: 9:00 AM - 2:00 PM

grandmn.com

172 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

Lakeview Behavioral Health

Our Goal Is To Treat The Whole Person

1-866-327-LAKE (5253)
Lakeview Behavioral Health strives to make

the lives better for anyone in our community:
for you, for your friends, for your family. 

Grand Rapids

Hibbing

Brainerd

info@lakeviewbh.com lakeviewbh.com @lakeviewbh @lakeview_bh



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

18

Harding, Rick
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Hedlund, Kyle
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Hoolihan, Jim
Grand Rapids, MN  55744

Licke, John
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Marty, David
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

McDermott, Peter
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Medure, Pat
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Solberg, Loren
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Serratore, Tony 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Zabinski, Edward
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

INSURANCE – SERVICES  
– REPLACEMENTS

American Family Insurance - 
Bryan Schlicht Agency, Inc.

524 NW First Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-8591

First National 
Agency of Coleraine

600 Powell Avenue
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-245-1299

Greater Insurance Service
407 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-1854
 
 

Kuschel Chandler Insurance
322 NE Fifth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-4655

Marsh McLennan Agency
520 NE First Avenue, Suite 2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-910-0257

National Insurance Brokers – 
Hice Agency LLC

201 NW Fourth Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-203-5540

 LANDSCAPING  – 
DESIGN  – GREENHOUSE

Beier’s Greenhouse
2707 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-5357

Bloomers Garden Center
1037 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0668

Mow Daddy
25485 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-301-9971

LAWN & SPORT 
EQUIPMENT  – 
RECREATION

 (See Retail Stores & Shopping)

Northland Lawn  
Sport & Equipment

20648 US-169 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-1200

LIQUOR STORES

Pokegama Plaza Liquors
1007 Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-1421

Super One Liquor
1509 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1229

Wal-Mart Supercenter
100 SE 29th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9682

LOCKSMITH

Paul’s Locks and Keys, LLC.
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-2333

LODGING
PLACES TO STAY

HOTELS  – MOTELS

Americinn
1812 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-8999

Best Western Plus
2309 SW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-301-0345

Country Inn by Carlson
2601 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-4960

Forest Lake Motel
1215 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-6609

Hotel Rapids & HR Bar 
680 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3457

IM Hotel by Timberlake
1702 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-1108

Ruttger’s Sugar Lake Lodge 
37584 Otis Lane

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-327-1462

Timberlake Lodge Hotel
144 SE 17th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2600

Timberwolf Inn
Highway 38 North 
Marcell, MN 56657

218-832-3990

White Oak Inn & Suites
201 NW Fourth Avenue 
Deer River, MN 56636

218-246-9400

PRIVATE CABIN 
RENTALS  – RESORTS 

Camp Bluewater,  
Camp Fire Minnesota
37508 Bluewater Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
612-284-8261

Camp Hiawatha - Voyageurs 
Lutheran Ministry

36944 Camp Hiawatha Road
Deer River, MN 56636

218-410-7655

McArdle’s Resort
1014 W Winnie Road NW

Bena, MN 56626
218-665-2212

Pincherry Grove Resort
40235 Pincherry 

Grove Resort Road
Cohasset, MN 55721

218-328-5909

Pine Acres Resort 
And Seasonal RV Park
29604 Highway 38 North
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-2082



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

At Essentia Health, we are called to care for each other.  
We help our patients not just survive but thrive—offering 

family medicine and a wide range of specialty services.  
Here, we listen and engage so you can realize your best health.

CARING FOR
EACH OTHER

At Essentia Health, we are called to care for each other.  
We help our patients not just survive but thrive—offering 

family medicine and a wide range of specialty services.  
Here, we listen and engage so you can realize your best health.

CARING FOR
EACH OTHER



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

20

Ruttger’s Sugar Lake Lodge 
37584 Otis Lane

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-327-1462

RV PARKS  – 
CAMPGROUNDS
(See Lodging - Resorts -
Private Cabin Rentals)

Blueberry Hills  
Golf Course & RV Park 
44690 Golf Course Road 

Deer River, MN 56636
218-246-8010

Itasca County Agricultural
Association/ Itasca County
Fairgrounds & Campground

1336 NE Third Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-6470

Pine Acres Resort 
& Seasonal RV Park

29604 Highway 38 North
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-2082

Prairie Lake  
Campground/ RV Park LLC

30730 Wabana Road
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-8486

Sandy Pines Campground
21420 US-2

Warba, MN  55793
218-492-4297

MANUFACTURERS

Cleveland-Cliffs, Inc.
PO Box 180

Eveleth, MN 55734
 218-744-7800

Dakota Fluid Power
34718 E Industrial Blvd Road

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-326-8910

Highland Holdings
DBA: MNSTAR Group

1251 Autumn Lane
Bovey, MN 55709

218-326-5566

Lonza Greenwood, LLC
1101 NW Third Street
Cohasset, MN 55721

218-328-5870

McCoy Construction 
& Forestry, Inc. 

34316 US-2
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9427

Minnesota Diversified 
Industries (MDI)

825 Lily Lane
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9544

Northland Machine
35234 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-328-6479

Polymet Mining
6500 County Road 666
Hoyt Lakes, MN 55750

218-471-2150

Swan Machine
3215 SE Sixth Avenue 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9895

Twin Metals 
PO Box 329

Ely, MN 55731
651-842-6800

United States Steel 
Corporation- Keetac

PO Box 217
Keewatin, MN 55753

218-778-8776

UPM/Blandin Paper Company
115 SW First Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-6200

Yanmar - ASV
840 Lily Lane

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-3434

OFFICE EQUIPMENT  – 
SUPPLIES

Loffler Companies 
525 Itasca Street, Suite 401

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9697

Marco
320-259-3000

OPTICIANS  – 
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

Bonner Eye Clinic Ltd 
1542 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3433

Eye Q Optometric Clinic
Central Square Mall
201 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9619

ORGANIZATIONS  –  
ASSOCIATIONS

Blandin Foundation
100 N Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-0523

Boys & Girls Club of 
Grand Rapids and Greenway 

302 Roosevelt Street, Suite 2
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-910-2255  
Call for Locations 

Duluth Seaway Port Authority
802 Garfield Avenue
Duluth, MN 55802

218-727-8525

Eagles Club
1776 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-4845

Edge of the Wilderness 
Discovery Center
49554 Highway 38
Marcell, MN 56657

218-832-3161

Epilepsy Foundation  
of Minnesota

1600 W University Ave., Suite 300
St.Paul, MN 55104

218-624-1330

Forward Health Foundation
PO Box 367

8 NE First Street 
Deer River, MN 56636

218-246-4212 

Girl Scouts of MN & WI -
Lakes & Pines

Brainerd, MN  56401
218-270-4859

Goodwill Industries  
Vocational Enterprises

700 Garfield Avenue
Duluth, MN 55802

218-336-1575

Grace House of Itasca County 
501 SW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2790

Grand Rapids Area 
Community Foundation

350 NW First Avenue, Suite E
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-9100

Grand Rapids Jaycees
PO Box 66

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1355

Grand Rapids Rotary Club
PO Box 5011

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-2474



grandmn.com

212 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

FREEHR EmployeeOnboarding!
FREE Timekeeping!

Call to set up
an appointment for a free quote.
218-301-0804
Lisa.Carsrud@payrollvault.com

Guaranteed best prices!
Guaranteed best payroll software!

Payroll Processing
Work Comp Pay-as-you-go

Credit Card Processing/POS
Payroll Financing

Our Services:

Be sure to check us out on Facebook!

Call us today to lift the stress of all your  
commercial and residential heavy tasks!

RapidCraneandRigging@gmail.com  I  218-256-9393
RapidCraneandRiggingLLC.com

2610 E US-169 
Grand Rapids, MN

Prompt, Dependable, Local Propane Service from
a Family Owned & Operated Business Since 1959

W E  H I R E  L O C A L ,  D E L I V E R  L O C A L ,  &  P R I C E  L O C A L .  

lakesgas.com
Follow Us! @lakesgas 218-326-3030



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

22

International Union of 
Operating Engineers 

Local #49
2829 S Anthony Lane

Minneapolis, MN 55418
612-877-3714

Iron Mining Association 
of Minnesota

1003 Discovery Drive
Chisholm, MN 55719

218-722-7724

Itasca Community 
College Foundation

1851 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-322-2450

Itasca County Agricultural
Association/ Itasca County 
Fairgrounds & Campground

1336 NE Third Avenue 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-6470

Itasca County 
Board of Realtors
104 NE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-4533

Itasca County 
Habitat for Humanity

510 SE 11th Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-9001

Itasca Life Options
PO Box 20

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-322-6501

Itasca Ski & Outing Club, Inc.
 Mt.Itasca

200 Mt. Itasca Drive
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-245-3487

Itasca Waters
PO Box 881

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-256-5998

Itasca Youth for Christ
426 Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9079

Kootasca Community  
Action, Inc.

201 NW Fourth Street, Suite 130
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-0800

Memorial Blood Centers
5115 Burning Tree Road 

Duluth, MN 55811
218-740-1542

Mining Minnesota
PO Box 16666

Duluth, MN 55816
218-393-2301

Minnesota Deer 
Hunters Association

460 Peterson Road
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-1103

Minnesota Forest Industries
324 W Superior Street, Suite 903

Duluth, MN 55802
630-964-5832

New Beginnings 
Pregnancy & Family Support

605 NW Fourth Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-0404
Call For Other Locations

North Homes
Children and Family Services

303 SE First Street 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-301-3017

Northern Cruisers Car Club
PO Box 792

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1973

Northern MN 
Builders Association

802A S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-6622

Northland Foundation
202 W Superior Street, Suite 610

Duluth, MN 55802
218-723-4040

Northspan Group, Inc.
202 W Superior Street, Suite 600

Duluth, MN 55802
218-481-7737

Salvation Army Thrift
Store & Social Services

20734 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-4847

Second Harvest 
North Central Food Bank

2222 Cromell Drive
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-4420

Support Within Reach
Nine Willow Lane

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-5008

United Way of 1000 Lakes
350 NW First Avenue, Suite A 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-7570

PAYROLL

Always There Staffing, Inc.
1009 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-5587

Express Employment
Professionals

102 NE Third Street, Suite 100
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9461

Paymasters, Inc.
Grand Rapids, MN  55744

218-844-7560

Payroll Vault 
1407 NW Fourth Street 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-301-0804

PHARMACY  – MEDICAL 
EQUIPMENT & 

SUPPLIES

Essentia Health -  
Deer River Clinic
115 NE 10th Avenue

Deer River, MN 56636
218-246-8275

Essentia Health – 
Grand Rapids Clinic
1542 Golf Course Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-322-4900

Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital
1601 Golf Course Road 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-4479

Numotion
502 SE 10th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1833

Thrifty White Pharmacy
1105 S Pokegama Ave 

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9431
800-967-3437

Wal-Mart Supercenter
100 SE 29th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9682

PRINTING

Treasure Bay Printing
806 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3466

W.A. Fisher   
123 Chestnut Street
Virginia, MN 55792

218-741-9544



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

Shane Jaeger, AAMS™ 
Financial Advisor

501 NW 3rd Ave 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-327-0190

Member SIPC

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

Danielle M Witherill, AAMS™, CRPC™ 
Financial Advisor

432 NE 3rd Ave 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-327-1331

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

Kristina Gaalaas, CFP®, ChFC®, AAMS™ 
Financial Advisor

502 NE 4th St 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-326-8100

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

Robert E Zaun, AAMS™ 
Financial Advisor

124 NE 4th Street 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-327-1157

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

Michelle Rodenberg 
Financial Advisor

111 Golf Course Rd Suite 1 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-212-7661

Member SIPC

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

John P Weber 
Financial Advisor

112 NW 5th St 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-212-7378

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

John P Weber 
Financial Advisor

112 NW 5th St 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-212-7378

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

John P Weber 
Financial Advisor

112 NW 5th St 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-212-7378

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

Laurie Clausen, AAMS™ 
Financial Advisor

1263 South Pokegama Avenue 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-327-3516

3.5” x 2”

MKT-5894N-A > edwardjones.com

Brad Johnson, AAMS™ 
Financial Advisor

72 SE 7th Street Suite A 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744 
218-327-7280

Member SIPC



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

24

PROPERTY 
MAINTENANCE   

– PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT

CAR, Inc.
2000 McKinney Lake Road

PO Box 989
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-2363

J & R Property  
Maintenance, LLC

PO Box 463
Bovey, MN  55709

218-910-8609

Mike Ives Realty
973 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-6098

RADIO STATIONS

Rapids Radio
507 SE 11th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-5699

Midwest Communications
WTBX, Radio USA-WUSZ,
KQDS/WMFG FM, WEVE,

DUKE/WDKE, WNMT, WMFG AM
807 West 37th Street

Hibbing, MN 55746
218-263-7531 

Grand Rapids Office
218-327-1194

Virginia Office
218-749-3000

Northern Community  
Radio – 91.7 KAXE

260 NE Second Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-1234

RAILROAD

BNSF Railway
525 Park Street, Suite 110

Saint Paul, MN 55103
651-298-2458

REAL ESTATE  – RENTAL 
PROPERTY

Century 21 Land of Lakes- 
The Bounds Team – 
Deb & Greg Bounds

721 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-0323
218-566-3561

Coldwell Banker - Northwoods 
Realty - Charlotte McDermott

812 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-9696

Duluth Seaway Port Authority
802 Garfield Ave

Duluth, MN 55802
218-727-8525

Edge of the Wilderness Realty
501 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN  55744

218-326-3411
Call For Other Locations

Itasca County 
Board of Realtors
104 NE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-4533

Kathy Tadych – Edina Realty
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

612-840-7063

Midland Title 
111 Golf Course Road, Suite 2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-328-8672

Mike Ives Realty
973 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-6098

Move It Real Estate Group
225 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-9889

Re/Max Thousand Lakes
1001 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite C

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-8200

RECYCLING  – 
SANITATION

Northland Portables
52 Horseshoe Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1662

Waste Management Inc.
511 US-2

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-328-6212

RENTAL  – EQUIPMENT   
– PARTY RENTAL & 

SUPPLIES

Barn in the Woods  
Wedding and Events

27037 Baich Road
Bovey, MN 55709

218-256-8498

Lefty’s Tent & Party Rental
4542 US-169

Bovey, MN 55709
218-245-1387

Northland Portables
Horseshoe Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1662

RESTAURANTS  –  
FOOD SERVICE

 (See Groceries- Food Trucks)

Applebee’s
2840 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-8878

Bobcats Lunchbox, LLC.
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-2837

Borealis Creamery
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

763-218-2393

Boulder Tap House
1001 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite E

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-0211

Burger King
126 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9205

Country Kitchen Restaurant
625 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9618

Culvers of Grand Rapids
1175 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids,MN 55744

218-999-0774

Dairy Queen
1940 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-3366

Eagles Club
1776 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-4845

Forest Lake Restaurant
1201 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3423

Hardee’s
1250 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-9533

Hotel Rapids & HR Bar 
680 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3457

Jimmy John’s
1009 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-5576

Klockow Brewing Co.
36 SE 10th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-7229 



800-421-9959 • lakecountrypower.coop

Power is a way of building 
community. At Lake 
Country Power, we are 
your energy community, 
and the power we provide 
is much more than a 
way to keep the lights 
on. It’s how you plug into 
your family, friends and 
neighbors that make up 
your local cooperative.

Your Co-op is your Community

Energy that Powers Our Lives

Service availability depends on location. Some restrictions may apply. This institution is an equal opportunity employer.

510 SE 21st St. • Grand Rapids
218.999.1234 or 888.586.3100
paulbunyan.net

Get GigaZone Blast, the world’s most powerful WiFi
FREE FOR THE FIRST SIX MONTHS

THE GIGAZONE® IS
10x FASTER!

INTERNET SPEEDS
UP TO 10 GIG

grandmn.com

252 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

Grand Rapids
(218)327-4833

deerwoodbank.com



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

26

Kona Ice of Itasca County
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-360-3999

NoPo Coffee Co.
320 SE 21st Street

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-999-7771

Orty’s Custom Meats
 31136 County Road 161 
Deer River, MN 56636

218-246-9922

Otis’ Restaurant-Ruttger’s 
Sugar Lake Lodge

37584 Otis Lane
Cohasset, MN 55721

218-327-1462

Papa Murphy’s Pizza
2030 S Pokegama Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-8882

Pokegama Grill
Located At Pokegama Golf Course

3910 Golf Course Road
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-0404

Rapid Fuel
901 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-360-2238

Rapids Brewing Co.
214 N Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-9712

S & S Meats
1510 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-0425

Sammy’s Pizza
802 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN  55744

218-326-8551

Singing Chihuahua  
Taco Trailer

Deer River, MN 56636
(218) 398-7975

Subway
902 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-0221

Swan River Red Eye 
14301 State Highway 65
Swan River, MN 55784

218-492-4512

Taco John’s
910 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-7474

Tavern on the Range
209 Second Street
Bovey, MN 55709

218-245-0118

The Dutchroom 
702 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1774

The Pickled Loon Saloon
20184 US-169 

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-301-0485

Timberlake Restaurant 
144 SE 17th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2600

Timberwolf Inn
Highway 38 North 
Marcell, MN 56657

218-832-3990

Unwined Up North
31 NE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-9234

Up North Kettle Corn 
Cohasset, MN 55721

218-328-6624

Zorbaz on the Lake 
32946 Crystal Springs Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1006

RETAIL STORES  – 
SHOPPING

Avon LG H&H – Jennifer Maturi
Grand Rapids, MN

218-259-5140

Bender’s Gifts
407 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-2796

Bender’s Shoes & Clothing
409 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-8055

Central Square Mall
201 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-4765

Clafton Skate
1932 Glenwood Drive

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-1571

Glik’s 
Central Square Mall

201 NW Fourth Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-9716

Goodwill Industries  
Vocational Enterprises

700 Garfield Avenue
Duluth, MN 55802

218-336-1575

Itasca County Habitat 
For Humanity ReStore

510 SE 11th Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-9909

L&M Fleet Supply
1400 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-2926

Lake Country Furniture 
& Red Canoe Gifts

1001 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-5085

Lake Country Furniture Outlet
701 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-3571

Maurices 
3050A US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1812

Mississippi Diamond Jewelers
Six NW Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-326-6242

North in Bloom
201 NW First Avenue, Suite 1

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-326-0376

Northland Lawn,  
Sport & Equipment

20648 US-169 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-1200

Rivertown Furniture
816 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN  55744
218-326-2551

Shaw Florists – Amish & Gifts 
Two NE Third Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7429

Slumberland
1301 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3145

SND Appliances 
417 NW First Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-7341



grandmn.com

272 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

YOUTH PROGRAMS 
DAYCARE 

Boys & Girls Club of 
Grand Rapids and Greenway 

302 Roosevelt St. Suite #2
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-210-2255  
Call for Locations 

Girl Scouts of MN & WI  -
Lakes & Pines

Bemidji,MN 56601
218-308-8880

Itasca County Family YMCA
400 River Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1161

Daycare: 218-327-2418
ITASCA COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS    1336 FAIRGROUNDS RD,  GRAND RAPIDS, MN

2 0 2 3  N o r t h e r n  M i n n e s o t a
S w a p  M e e t  &  C a r  S h o w

 50TH ANNIVERSARY

ANTIQUE & VINTAGE MARKET & SWAP MEET
FRIDAY 3PM-7PM  |  SATURDAY 8AM-6PM |  SUNDAY 8AM-3PM | CAR SHOW SUN 8AM-3PM 

Always the Last Full 
Weekend In July

For Additional Show information 
Contact Nicole Franzone at the

 GR Area Chamber of Commerce
218.326.6619 or nicole@grandmn.com

PARKING
$10.00 Cars
$5.00 Motorcycle
$15.00 Motor-Home, Bus
Trailer or Camper.



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

28

Stained Glass with Class, LLC
101 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 
218-327-7964

Target
2140 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-3011

The Salvation Army Thrift
Store & Social Services

20734 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-4847

Wal-Mart Supercenter
100 SE 29th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9682

White Pine Jewelers
1271 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-0175 

Wine Creations
814 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9490

SCHOOLS  – COLLEGES  – 
UNIVERSITIES  – TRAINING

Independent 
School District 316

499 Powel Avenue
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-247-7306

Independent 
School District 317

101 NE First Avenue 
Deer River, MN 56636

218-246-2420

Independent 
School District 318
820 NW 1st Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-5700

Itasca Community 
Continued Learning Center

201 NW Fourth Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-322-2410

Itasca Community  
College Foundation

1851 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-322-2450

International Union of  
Operating Engineers Local #49

2829 S Anthony Lane 
Minneapolis, MN 55418

612-877-3714

Minnesota North College –  
Itasca Campus

1851 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-322-2300

University of Minnesota - NC
Research & Outreach Center

1861 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-327-4490

SECURITY
American Eagle 

Security Systems
1283 S Pokegama Avenue
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-566-1000

 SIGNAGE
Eck Designs

200 Harriet Street
Marble, MN 55764

218-256-0387

Indigo Signworks, Inc.
1265 Kuhn Drive

St. Cloud, MN  56301
320-257-1641

Summit Signs
5051 Miller Trunk Highway

Duluth, MN 55811
218-740-2754

STORAGE  – TRANSFER
City Limits Storage Center

25107 Commercial Drive
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-999-5900

TAXI  – COURIER  – 
SHUTTLE SERVICE

(See Auto - Sales -  
Services - Rental)

Arrowhead Transit  
Public Transportation

421 SE 13th Street
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

800-862-0175

Hotel Rapids & HR Bar 
680 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3457

(Event & Tour Bus) 

Rapid Taxi
511 NE Fifth Street
Grand Rapids, MN  

218-999-9318 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Mediacom Business
 218-371-7362
877-318-9307

Mediacom Communications
3105 E Beltline

Hibbing, MN 55746
855-224-2253

Paul Bunyan Communications
510 SE 21st Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-1234

Spectrum Reach – Suzie Best
PO Box 647

International Falls, MN 56649
218-240-0062

TELEPHONE 
EQUIPMENT & SERVICE

(See Cellular Phone 
Service - Accessories)

BeMobile Verizon  
1200 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite 10

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1155

Mediacom Business
 218-371-7362
877-318-9307

Mediacom Communications
3105 E Beltline

Hibbing, MN 55746
855-224-2253

Paul Bunyan Communications
510 SE 21st Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-1234

T-Mobile USA
105 SW 23rd Street, Suite C

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
507-933-5482

TELEVISION 
STATIONS  – SERVICES

Itasca Community Television
(ICTV) Two Rivers  
Video Production
819 NE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-0088

KBJR 6 & CBS 3 
246 S Lake Avenue
Duluth, MN 55816

218-529-7777

Mediacom Communications
3105 E Beltline

Hibbing, MN 55746
855-224-2253

Paul Bunyan Communications
510 SE 21st Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-999-1234



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9 2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

29

Spectrum Reach - Suzie Best
3905 Highway 11

International Falls, MN 56649
218-240-0062

WDIO/WIRT Television
10 Observation Road

Duluth, MN 55811
218-727-6864

TRAVEL AGENCIES

Travel Leaders
816 S Pokegama Avenue, Suite A

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-2901

UPHOLSTERY
(See Flooring - Design - 

Interior Decorating)

Draperies Plus Flooring
38959 County Road 257

Cohasset, MN 55721
218-328-5945

Saiger’s Steam Clean, LLC
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-4736

UTILITIES 
(See Telephone Equipment & 
Service/Television Stations

Services & Telecommunications)

Enbridge Energy Company
26 E Superior Street, Suite 309

Duluth, MN 55802
218-464-5722

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
500 SE Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-7024

Great River Energy
3855 US-2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
763-445-5701

Lake Country Power
26039 Bear Ridge Drive

Cohasset, MN 55721
800-421-9959

Lakes Gas Company
2610 E US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3030

Lucky 7/Edwards  
West Range Oil

1211 US-169
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-326-1300

Minnesota Energy  
Resources - Natural Gas 

401 SE 13th Street, PO Box 423
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

800-889-9508

Minnesota Power
Boswell Energy Center

1259 NW Third Street
Cohasset, MN 55721

218-328-5036

Northwest Gas
1608 NW Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3495

VENDORS
(See Rental - Equipment -  
Party Rental & Supplies)

Bobcats Lunchbox, LLC.
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-259-2837

Borealis Creamery
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

763-218-2393

Kona Ice of Itasca County
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218-360-3999

Orty’s Custom Meats
 31136 County Road 161 
Deer River, MN 56636

218-246-9922

Singing Chihuahua Taco Trailer
Deer River, MN 56636

218-398-7975

Up North Kettle Corn
Cohasset, MN 55721

218-328-5191

VETERINARIANS

Arrowhead Animal Clinic
21333 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-3510

Grand Rapids Veterinary Clinic
405 SE 13th Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-0395

North Country Veterinary Clinic 
1125 US-169

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9668

WATER SOFTENING  – 
CONDITIONING

Range Water Conditioning
1520 NW Third Avenue

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1144

WEBSITE DESIGN  – WEB 
DEVELOPMENT  – WEB SITE 

MARKETING

Magnetic North
Virtual Office / Flexible 
Grand Rapids, MN 55744

952-221-7931

Pinnacle Marketing Group
4030 NW Technology Drive 

Bemidji, MN 56601
218-444-2180

Swim Creative
310 E Superior Street, Suite 220

Duluth, MN 55802
218-722-1404

W.A. Fisher 
123 Chestnut Street
Virginia, MN 55792

218-741-9544

YOUTH PROGRAMS  – 
DAYCARE 

Boys & Girls Club of 
Grand Rapids and Greenway 

302 Roosevelt Street, Suite 2
Coleraine, MN 55722

218-210-2255  
Call for Locations 

Camp Bluewater,  
Camp Fire Minnesota
37508 Bluewater Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
612-284-8261

Camp Hiawatha – 
Voyageurs Lutheran Ministry 

36944 Camp Hiawatha Road
Deer River, MN 56636

218-410-7655

Girl Scouts of MN & WI -
Lakes & Pines

Brainerd, MN 56401 
218-270-4859

Itasca County Family YMCA
400 River Road

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-327-1161 – Front Desk
218-327-2418 - Childcare

Itasca Youth for Christ
426 Fourth Street

Grand Rapids, MN 55744
218-326-9079



A B C D E F G H I J

A B C D E F G H I J

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Great River 
Road Scenic 

Byway

E

S

W

N

Great River 
Road Scenic 

Byway

60
61 

61 
31

38 

54 

63

45

49

59

10

20

7

52

61 



J K L

J K L

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Great River 
Road Scenic 

Byway

– – – –  S E E  PA G E S  2 0 - 2 1  F O R  G R A N D  R A P I D S  TO W N  M A P  – – – –

218-326-6619   I   grandmn.com 
Chamber Members are the right place to do business

 1 Abstract Service Company 

 2 Acheson Tire

 3 AmericInn Lodge & Suites

 4 Blandin Foundation

 5 Brookstone Manor 

 6 Cabinet Corner

 7 City Limits Storage, Inc.CALL 
FOR OTHER LOCATIONS

 8 Deerwood Bank 
CALL FOR OTHER LOCATIONS

 9 Itasca Development 
Corporation ( IEDC)

 10 Eagle Ridge Golf Course

 11 Edward Jones –  
Brad Johnson

 12 Edward Jones -  
Danielle M. Witherill

 13 Edward Jones –  
John Weber

 14 Edward Jones –  
Kristina Gaalaas

 15 Edward Jones –  
Laurie Clausen

 16 Edward Jones –  
Michelle Rodenberg

 17 Edward Jones – 
Robert E. Zaun

 18 Edward Jones –  
Shane Jaegar

 19 Essentia Health 
CALL FOR OTHER LOCATIONS 
 
 
 

 20 First National Bank  
of Coleraine 
CALL FOR OTHER LOCATIONS

 21 Floor to Ceiling

 22 Giants Ridge  
Golf & Ski Resort

 23 Grand Itasca  
Clinic & Hospital

 24 Grand Rapids Area Chamber 
of Commerce

 25 Grand Rapids State Bank 
CALL FOR OTHER LOCATIONS

 26 Hotel Rapids Bistro & Bar

 27 IM Hotel

 28 Itasca County Family YMCA

 29 Klockow Brewing Company

 30 L & M Fleet Supply

 31 Lake Country Power

 32 Lakes Gas Company

 33 Lakeview Behavioral Health

 34 Latvala Lumber Company

 35 MacRostie Art Center

 36 Mediacom Communications

 37 Midland Title

 38 Morton Buildings

 39 New Beginnings Pregnancy 
& Family Support

 40 Northview Bank 
CALL FOR OTHER LOCATIONS

 41 Oak Hills Assisted Living

 42 Park State Bank 
CALL FOR OTHER LOCATIONS

 43 Paul Bunyan 
Communications

 44 Payroll Vault

 45 Pokegama Golf Course

 46 Promoting Me

 47 Public Utilities

 48 Range Regional Airport

 49 Rapid Crane & Rigging

 50 Rapid Taxi

 51 Reif Arts Council/ 
Reif Center

 52 Saigers Steam Clean

 53 Stained Glass  
with Class, LLC.

 54 Tall Timber Days

 55 The Bounds Team-  
Century 21 Land of Lakes

 56 The Title Team

 57 Timberlake  
Restaurant & Lodge

 58 W.A Fisher

 59 Wedding Barn

 60 White Oak Inn & Suites

 61 Woodland Bank 
CALL FOR OTHER LOCATIONS

 62 Yanmar – ASV

 63 Zorbaz

58
36

48
22



Tim
berline Dr

Timberline Circle

Fo
re

st
 H

ill
s A

ve

18th St

SE 29th St

SE
 7

th
 A

ve

6t
h 

Av
e

SE 33rd StSW 32nd St

SW 30th St

Linda Lane

Diane Lane

D
av

is 
Ro

ad

Lily Lane

Stoele St

Fenl St

23
rd

 A
ve

Fu
hr

m
an

 A
ve

Mornes Road

Trout Lake Rd

NE 1st St

9t
h 

Av
e

Horse
shoe Dr

Stoeke Dr

Su
ns

et
 V

ie
w

 R
d

SW 24thSt

Isleview Lane

Reserve Dr

Pa
r L

an
e

Emerald Rd

Isleview Rd

Mowhawk Dr

Apache Dr

U
ns

er
 R

d

County Road 76

Fo
re

st
 H

ist
or

y 
Rd

11th St

White Tail Lane

DeSchepper Dr

Ra
ng

el
in

e 
Rd

M
cKinney Lake Rd

Peterson Rd

9th Ave

Kindlewood Dr

Private Drive

Crystal Lake

McKinney 
Lake

Hale Lake

Sylvan
Bay

Mississippi River

CITY MAPCITY MAP

Pokegama 
Lake

Pokegama 
Lake

Horseshoe 
Lake

M N O P Q R S T

M N O P Q R S T

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Hwy 2 to Cohasset 

& Deer River

Great River 
Road Scenic 

Byway

POKEGAMA 
PLAZA

Forest 
Lake

41

12

18

42
392144

33

7

2  

47

8

61

3

27

57

30

56
15

42

37 16 25

29

55

40

11

28

4

23
19

45

51



Tim
berline Dr

Timberline Circle

Fo
re

st
 H

ill
s A

ve

18th St

SE 29th St

SE
 7

th
 A

ve

6t
h 

Av
e

SE 33rd StSW 32nd St

SW 30th St

Linda Lane

Diane Lane

D
av

is 
Ro

ad

Lily Lane

Stoele St

Fenl St

23
rd

 A
ve

Fu
hr

m
an

 A
ve

Mornes Road

Trout Lake Rd

NE 1st St

9t
h 

Av
e

Horse
shoe Dr

Stoeke Dr

Su
ns

et
 V

ie
w

 R
d

SW 24thSt

Isleview Lane

Reserve Dr

Pa
r L

an
e

Emerald Rd

Isleview Rd

Mowhawk Dr

Apache Dr

U
ns

er
 R

d

County Road 76

Fo
re

st
 H

ist
or

y 
Rd

11th St

White Tail Lane

DeSchepper Dr

Ra
ng

el
in

e 
Rd

M
cKinney Lake Rd

Peterson Rd

9th Ave

Kindlewood Dr

Private Drive

T U V W X Y          Z

T U V W X Y         Z

Lily Lake

La Prairie

N

E

S

W

Great River 
Road Scenic 

Byway

BUSINESS DISTRICTBUSINESS DISTRICT

Grand Rapids 
Airport

50
26

20 6

14

32

34

5

1

25

53

17

9

46

62

35

24

13



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

34

Absolute PCA  .................................................................................... 14
Abstract Service Company  .........................................................4
Acheson Tire Inc. ........................................................................... 3, 5
Affinity Plus Federal Credit Union ............................................5
Always in Motion Chiropractic  ................................................ 14
Always There Staffing, Inc.  .................................................10, 22
American Eagle Security Systems ........................................ 28
American Family Insurance,
Bryan Schlict Agency, Inc. ........................................................... 18
AmericInn Lodge & Suites  .................................................... 9, 18
Ameriprise Financial - Jennifer Bymark  .............................. 10
Anderson Family Dental  ................................................................ 8
Anderson Glass Company, Inc. .................................................12
Anderson, Ophoven, Stauffer & Jahn Law Office ..............4
Anytime Fitness  ................................................................................12
APEX  ........................................................................................................ 8
Applebee’s  ........................................................................................24
Architectural Resources, Inc. ......................................................4
Arrowhead Animal Clinic ............................................................29
Arrowhead Economic Opportunity Agency  ....................... 10
Arrowhead Transit .......................................................................... 28
ASAP Heating & Air Conditioning  ............................................6
Aveanna Home Health .................................................................. 14
Avon LG H&H - Jennifer Maturi  ...........................................6, 26
Barn in the Woods Wedding and Events  .................7, 10, 24
Beier’s Greenhouse ....................................................................... 18
BeMobile Verizon ................................................................. 5, 6, 28
Bender, Craig  .................................................................................... 16
Bender’s Shoes and Clothing  .................................................26
Bender’s Gifts  .................................................................................26
Best Care  ............................................................................................ 14
Best Western Plus ........................................................................... 18
Blake, Rick .......................................................................................... 16
Blandin Foundation  ..................................................................7, 20
Bloomers Garden Center  ........................................................... 18
Blueberry Hills Golf Course & RV Park  .........................12, 20
BNSF Railway  ...................................................................................24
Bobcats Lunchbox, LLC .................................................12, 24, 29
Boldt Company...................................................................................6
Bonner Eye Clinic Ltd ....................................................................20
Borealis Creamery  ..........................................................12, 24, 29
Boulder Tap House ........................................................................24
Boys & Girls Club of Grand Rapids & Greenway ....20, 29
Braun Intertec Corporation .........................................................4
Brookstone Manor Senior Living  .....................................13, 16
Brown, Tom  ........................................................................................ 16
Burger King .......................................................................................24
C & L Distributing  ............................................................................. 8
Cabinet Corner & Home Center  .....................................6, 8, 17
Camp Bluewater, Camp Fire Minnesota  ......................18, 29
Camp Hiawatha - Voyageurs Lutheran Ministry........18, 29
CAR, Inc. .................................................................................. 6, 12, 24
CarQuest  ...............................................................................................5
Central Square Mall  .....................................................................26
Century 21 Land of Lakes, 
The Bounds Team / Deb & Greg Bounds .......................9, 24 
Chandler, Greg  ................................................................................. 16
Children’s Discovery & Judy Garland Museum .................4
City Limits Storage Center .................................................. 17, 28
Clafton Skate ............................................................................. 10, 26
Clairmont Financial Advisors .................................................... 10
Cleveland - Cliffs, Inc. ...................................................................20
Coldwell Banker/Northwood’s Realty - 
Charlotte McDermott ...................................................................24
Compass North Services ............................................................ 14
Country Inn by Carlson  ................................................................ 18
Country Kitchen Restaurant ....................................................24
Culvers of Grand Rapids  ............................................................24
CW Technology ...................................................................................6
Dairy Queen  ......................................................................................24
Dakota Fluid Power  .................................................................. 8, 20

Dale’s Auto Body  ...............................................................................5
Deerwood Bank  ......................................................................... 5, 25
DeGrio, Lynn  ...................................................................................... 16
Diamond Willow - 
Advanced Care & Memory Care ........................................ 14, 16
Drake, Skip  ......................................................................................... 16
Draperies Plus Flooring  ......................................................... 8, 29
DSGW Architecture, Inc. ................................................................4
Duluth Airport .....................................................................................4
Duluth Seaway Port Authority  .................................... 8, 20, 24
Dunnell, Bob ....................................................................................... 16
DW Jones Management, Inc. ...................................................... 16
Eagle Ridge Golf Course  ........................................................12, 13 
Eagles Club  ........................................................................ 10, 20, 24
Eck Designs ....................................................................................... 28
Edge of the Wilderness Discovery Center ....................4, 20
Edge of the Wilderness Realty  ................................................24
Edina Realty - Kathy Tadych .......................................................24
Edward Jones  ............................................................................ 10, 23
Edward Jones - Kristina Gaalaas  ............................................ 23
Edwards LaPlant Construction  ..................................................6
ElderCircle Aging Services  ...................................................6, 14
Ellie Family Services  ...................................................................... 14
Enbridge Energy Company  .......................................................29
Epilepsy Foundation of Minnesota ...................................6, 20
Essentia Health  ..................................................................14, 19, 22
Evelle Organizing with Design ....................................................6
Express Employment Professionals ...............................10, 22
Eye Q Optometric Clinic  .............................................................20
Ferraro Gorden Accurant  ..............................................................4
Ferraro, Kris ........................................................................................ 16
Feyder, Cindy  ..................................................................................... 16 
First American Title Co. ..................................................................4
First National Agency of Coleraine  ........................................ 18
First National Bank of Coleraine  ....................................5, 7, 18
First National Wealth Management  ...................................... 10
First State Bank of Bigfork ...........................................................5
Floor to Ceiling  .......................................................................8, 12, 17
Forest History Center  .....................................................................4
Forest Lake Motel  ............................................................................ 18
Forest Lake Restaurant ................................................................24
Forward Health Foundation  ......................................................20
Free Range Food Co-op ...................................................................12
Frick, Sherry  ...................................................................................... 16
Gaalaas Orthodontics..................................................................... 8
Giants Ridge Golf & Ski Resort  ....................................4, 10, 12
Girl Scouts of MN & WI – Lakes & Pines ......................20, 29
Glik’s  ....................................................................................................26
Glorvigen, Rick ................................................................................. 16
Glorvigen, Tierney, Lind & Company .......................................4
Goering, Jake  ..................................................................................... 16
Goodwill Industries Vocational Enterprises, Inc ...20, 26
Grace House of Itasca County .......................................... 16, 20 
Grand Dental Center  ....................................................................... 8
Grand Itasca Clinic & Hospital .........................................14, 22
Grand Rapids Area Chamber of Commerce .............6, 7, 27
Grand Rapids Area Community Foundation ....................20
Grand Rapids Dental Care - 
Dr. Rachel & Dr. Spencer Ruchert ............................................. 8
Grand Rapids GM ..............................................................................5
Grand Rapids Herald Review ......................................................4
Grand Rapids Jaycees  .................................................................20
Grand Rapids Loan ......................................................................... 10
Grand Rapids Marine ......................................................................5
Grand Rapids Players .....................................................................4
Grand Rapids Public Utilities  ...........................................13, 29
Grand Rapids Rotary Club  ........................................................20
Grand Rapids State Bank ...................................................... 5, 10 
Grand Rapids Tire & Auto .............................................................5
Grand Rapids Veterinary Clinic  .............................................29
Great River Energy .................................................................... 8, 29

Greater Insurance Service.......................................................... 18
Hardee’s  .............................................................................................24
Harding, Rick  .................................................................................... 18
Hawk Construction Inc................................................................... 8
Hawkinson Construction  ............................................................. 8
Hawkinson Sand & Gravel ............................................................ 8
Hedlund, Kyle ..............................................................................16, 18
Hedman, Len ...................................................................................... 16
Highland Holdings DBA: MNSTAR Group ..........................20
Hoolihan, Jim ..................................................................................... 18
Hopkins Electric................................................................................. 8
Hotel Rapids & HR Bar .................................4, 9, 10, 18, 24, 28
Hoyum, Roger .................................................................................... 16
ICS Consulting ....................................................................................6
IM Hotel by Timberlake .........................................................18, 25
Independent School District 316  .......................................... 28
Independent School District 317  ........................................... 28
Independent School District 318  .......................................... 28
Indigo Signs  ..................................................................................... 28
Industrial Lubricant ......................................................................... 8
Int. Union of Operating Engineers - Local # 49 .........22, 28
Iron Mining Association of MN  ............................................... 22
Iron Range Resources & Rehabilitation  ............................... 8
Iseman Homes, Inc.  .................................................................. 8, 16
Itasca Community College Foundation  .......................22, 28
Itasca Community Cont’d Learning Cntr ........................... 28  
Itasca Community Television 
(ICTV)/Two Rivers Video ............................................................. 28
Itasca County Agricultural Association  ..................... 20, 22
Itasca County Board of Realtors .................................... 22, 24
Itasca County Fairground & Campground ........................ 22
Itasca County Family YMCA  ...............................................12, 29
Itasca County Habitat for Humanity  ................................... 22
Itasca County Habitat for Humanity ReStore .................26
Itasca County Housing and 
Redevelopment Authority  ......................................................... 16
Itasca County Public Health  ..................................................... 14
Itasca Dog Lodge ............................................................................... 8
Itasca Economic Dev. Corp. - IEDC ........................................ 3, 8 
Itasca Life Options ...................................................................10, 22
Itasca Ski & Outing Club, Inc. ............................................. 4, 22
Itasca Waters  ................................................................................... 22
Itasca Youth for Christ  ........................................................ 22, 29
J & R Property Maintenance  ..............................................12, 24
Jack’s Auto Service Center ...........................................................5
JDI Contracts Inc...........................................................................4, 6
Jess, Dr. Lee ........................................................................................... 8
Jess, Lee  ............................................................................................... 16
Jess, Mary Jo  ...................................................................................... 16
Jimmy Johns ......................................................................................24
Kathy Tadych - Edina Realty .......................................................24
KBJR 6 & CBS 3 ............................................................................... 28
Kleven, Jerry ....................................................................................... 16
Klockow Brewing ..................................................................... 15, 26
Koerbitz, Kent .................................................................................... 16
Kona Ice of Itasca County.............................................12, 26, 29
KOOTASCA Community Action, Inc.  ..................................... 22
Kuschel Chandler Insurance ..................................................... 18
L&M Fleet Supply  ......................................................10, 12, 15, 26
Lake Country Furniture & Red Canoe Gifts  ......................26
Lake Country Furniture Outlet .................................................26
Lake Country Power ............................................................... 25, 29
Lakes Gas Company ................................................................21, 29
Lakeview Behavioral Health ................................................. 14, 17
Larsen, Nick  ....................................................................................... 16
Latvala Lumber Co. . ....................................................................8, 13
Layman, Sandy .................................................................................. 16
Lefty’s Tent & Party Rental ........................................................24
Licke, John  .......................................................................................... 18
Lindgren, Karen ................................................................................ 16
Loffler Companies .........................................................................20

34 Index



2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9 2 0 2 3  G R A N D  R A P I D S  A R E A  C H A M B E R  O F  C O M M E RC E   |  M E M B E R  D I R E C TO RY   |  2 1 8 - 3 2 6 - 6 6 1 9

grandmn.com

35

Lonza Greenwood, LLC .................................................................20
Lucky 7/Edwards West Range Oil  ...............................5, 12, 29
M & H Gas  .......................................................................................5, 12
MacRostie Art Center  .....................................................................4
Magnetic North .......................................................................... 8, 29
Majestic Pines Senior Living  .................................................... 16
Maki Body  .............................................................................................5
Manney’s Shopper ...........................................................................4
Marco  ..............................................................................................6, 20
Marsh McLennan Agency ............................................................ 18
Marty, David ....................................................................................... 18
Maurices  ............................................................................................26
McArdle’s Resort ............................................................................. 18
McBride Chiropractic ................................................................... 14
McCoy Construction & Forestry Inc. ............................. 10, 20
McDermott, Peter ............................................................................ 18
Mediacom Business ................................................................ 6, 28  
Mediacom Communications ..........................................6,11, 28 
Medure, Pat  ........................................................................................ 18
Members Cooperative Credit Union  ......................................5
Memorial Blood Centers  ........................................................... 22
Mesabi TrailSM Bike Trail  ................................................................4
Midland Title  .........................................................................7, 10, 24
Midwest Communications ........................................................24
Mike Ives Realty ..............................................................................24
Millis, Jim ............................................................................................. 16
Mining Minnesota  ......................................................................... 22
Minnesota Deer Hunters Association.................................. 22
Minnesota Discovery Center ................................................4, 10
Minnesota Diversified Industries (MDI) ..................... 10, 20
Minnesota Energy Resources - Natural Gas ......................29
Minnesota Forest Industries  ................................................... 22
Minnesota North College - Itasca Campus ........................ 28
Minnesota Power ............................................................................29
Miskovich Dental Clinic ................................................................. 8
Mississippi Diamond Jewelers ...............................................26
Morton Buildings, Inc. ..............................................................8, 15
Move It Real Estate Group/Lakehomes.com  ...................24
Mow Daddy  ........................................................................................ 18
Muah Salon & Spa  ...........................................................................5
National Insurance Brokers - Hice Agency LLC ................. 18
NE Entrepreneur Fund  .................................................................. 10
Nelson, Ron ......................................................................................... 16
New Beginnings Pregnancy & Family Support  .....14, 15, 22
NoPo Coffee Co. ...............................................................................26
North Country Veterinary Clinic .............................................29
North Homes, Children and Family Services .............14, 22
North in Bloom  ..........................................................................12, 26
Northeast Minnesota Office of Job Training ..................... 10
Northern Community Radio - 91.7 KAXE ..............................24
Northern Cruisers Car Club  ..............................................22, 27
Northern MN Builders Association .................................. 8, 22
Northern Star Cooperative Services .................................5, 12
Northland Counseling Center Inc. .......................................... 14
Northland Flooring & Design ...................................................... 8 
Northland Foundation .................................................................. 22
Northland Lawn, Sport & Equipment .............................18, 26
Northland Machine  ......................................................................20
Northland Portables  ....................................................................24
Northspan Group, Inc.............................................................10, 22
Northview Bank  ............................................................................ 3, 5
Northwest Gas  ................................................................................29
Northwoods Acupuncture & Wellness Center  ................ 14
Numotion  ........................................................................................... 22
Nurhing, Mindy ................................................................................. 16
Oak Hill Assisted Living  ....................................................3, 14, 16
Occupational Development Center ..................................6, 10
Ogle, Bruce ......................................................................................... 16
Ogle, Kurt ............................................................................................. 16
Oleheiser, Ron  .................................................................................. 16
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgical Associates ............................. 8
Osborn, Tom  ...................................................................................... 16
Orty’s Custom Meats  .....................................................12, 26, 29

Otis’ Restaurant - Ruttger’s Sugar Lake Lodge  ...................26
Papa Murphy’s .................................................................................26
Park State Bank ..............................................................................5, 7
Paul Bunyan Communications ................................... 6, 25, 28
Paul’s Locks and Keys, LLC.......................................................... 18
Paymasters, Inc. ....................................................................4, 6, 22
Payroll Vault  ....................................................................6, 10, 21, 22
Pepsi Bottling Group ....................................................................... 8
Pincherry Grove Resort ................................................................ 18
Pine Acres Resort & Seasonal RV Park .........................18, 20
Pine Ridge Apartments ................................................................ 16
Pinnacle Marketing Group  ...................................... 4, 6, 12, 29
Pokegama Grill ................................................................................26
Pokegama Plaza Liquors.............................................................. 18
Pokegama Public Golf Course  ...........................................12, 13
Polymet Mining ...............................................................................20
Prairie Lake Campground  .........................................................20
Promoting Me, LLC .......................................................6, 10, 15, 20
Quadna Mountain Park ..................................................................4
Range Regional Airport ........................................................... 4, 21
Range Water Conditioning ........................................................29
Rapid Crane & Rigging, LLC  ..................................................8, 21
Rapid Fuel  ..........................................................................................26
Rapid Garage Door & Awning Co. Inc. ..................................... 8 
Rapid Taxi  ....................................................................................21, 28
Rapids Brewing Company .........................................................26
Rapids Plumbing & Heating Inc. ............................................... 8
Rapids Radio ....................................................................................24
Ray’s Sport & Marine ......................................................................5
RE/MAX Thousand Lakes ...........................................................24
Reif Arts Council / Reif Center ......................................4, 10, 13
Rides  .......................................................................................................5
Ritter, Margie ..................................................................................... 16
River Grand Senior Housing ............................................... 14, 16
River South Apartments .............................................................. 16
Rivertown Furniture  .....................................................................26
Robert Hachey, Northland Business -
VirtualGIS Safety Applications ..................................................6
 Roskos, Wayne ................................................................................. 16
Rowe Funeral Home ........................................................................12
Ruttger’s Sugar Lake Lodge .........................................10, 18, 20
Ryan Financial Group .................................................................... 10
S & S Meats  ...........................................................................5, 12, 26
Saiger’s Steam Clean LLC .............................................. 6, 21, 29
Salmela, Len  ...................................................................................... 16
Salon Rose ............................................................................................5
Salvation Army Thrift Store & Social Services  .......22, 28
Sammy’s Pizza .................................................................................26
Sandy Pines Campground  ........................................................20
Saxhaug, Tom .................................................................................... 16
Scenic/Hill Annex State Park  .....................................................4
Schagh, Peggy ................................................................................... 16
Schroeder Log Home Supply ...................................................... 8
Second Harvest North Central Food Bank  ....................... 22
S.E.H .........................................................................................................4
Serratore, Tony  ...........................................................................16, 18
Servpro  ........................................................................................... 6, 12
Shaler, Steven ................................................................................... 16
Shaw Florists - Amish & Gifts  ............................................12, 26
Shingle Revival, LLC - 
DBA Roof Maxx of Grand Rapids, MN ..................................... 8
Singing Chihuahua Taco Trailer ................................12, 26, 29
Slumberland .....................................................................................26    
Smith, Roy ........................................................................................... 16
SND Appliances ..............................................................................26
Solberg, Loren  .................................................................................. 18
Spectrum Reach - Suzie Best .....................................12, 28, 29
Spot On Transact, LLC .....................................................................6
St. Croix Hospice  ............................................................................ 14
St. Joseph’s Catholic Church ......................................................6
Stained Glass with Class, LLC .................................................. 28
Stanley, Tom  ...................................................................................... 16
Stone, Bud .......................................................................................... 16

Subway  ...............................................................................................26
Sugarbrooke Golf Club  .................................................................12
Summit Signs .................................................................................. 28
Super One Liquor ............................................................................ 18
Super One Foods North  ................................................................12
Super One Foods South ................................................................12
Superior Choice Credit Union ....................................................5
Support Within Reach ................................................................. 22
Swan Machine .................................................................................20
Swan River Red Eye .......................................................................26
Swim Creative  ................................................................ 4, 6, 12, 29
T-Mobile .......................................................................................... 6, 28
Taco John’s .........................................................................................26
Tall Timber Days .................................................................................4
Target  ................................................................................................... 28
Tavern on the Range ......................................................................26
The Dutchroom ................................................................................26
The Emeralds at Grand Rapids Assisted Living ................. 14, 16
The Pickled Loon Saloon  ............................................................26
The Pillars of Grand Rapids  ...................................................... 16
The Title Team  ...............................................................................4, 17
Tholen, Ellen E. Law Office  ............................................................4
Thrifty White Pharmacy  ............................................................. 22
Thrivent Financial Crossings Group ...................................... 10
Thunder Alley XL - Family Entertainment ...............................5
Timberlake Lodge Hotel  ........................................................10, 18
Timberlake Restaurant  ..............................................................26
Timberwolf Inn  ..........................................................................18, 26
Trast, Amy  ........................................................................................... 16
Travel Leaders...................................................................................29
Treasure Bay Printing  .................................................................. 22
True North Salon & Spa, Inc.  .......................................................5
Twin Metals .......................................................................................20
UMD Natural Resources Research Institute ..................... 10
Undeland, Paul ................................................................................. 16
United States Steel Corporation - Keetac  .........................20
United Way of 1000 Lakes  ......................................................... 22
University of Minnesota - 
NC Research & Outreach Center ............................................ 28
Unwined Up North .........................................................................26
Up North Kettle Corn ......................................................12, 26, 29
UPM/Blandin Paper Company................................................20
US Bank  .................................................................................................5
Velocity Public Affairs  ....................................................................6
Valvoline Instant Oil Change  ......................................................5
Vergin, Brian ....................................................................................... 16
Virden & Associates PA  .................................................................4
Visit Grand Rapids .....................................................................5, 12
W.A. Fisher .................................................................3, 4, 8, 12, 22, 29
Wal-Mart Supercenter  ..................................................18, 22, 28
Waste Management Inc. .............................................................24
WDIO/WIRT Television ................................................................29
Wealth Enhancement Group ..................................................... 10
Wells Fargo Bank  ...............................................................................5
West Cohasset Chapel  ...................................................................6
West Range Dental Care/Dr. James Rostvold  .................... 8
White Oak Casino  ........................................................................5, 6
White Oak Inn & Suites  .........................................................18, 21
White Pine Jewelers ...................................................................... 28
Wildwood Design Co. .................................................................4, 6
Wine Creations  ............................................................................... 28
Woodland Bank  .......................................................................... 5, 10
Yanmar - ASV  ...............................................................................9, 20
Zabinski, Edward  ............................................................................ 18
Ziplocal  ..................................................................................................4
Zips Carwash .......................................................................................5
Zorbaz on the Lake .................................................................. 15, 26



Count on us to give 
you our best.
Real estate transactions require focus, 
follow through, and, above all, experience. 
Our seasoned, expert staff will guide your 
transaction from start to finish, regardless 
of complexity. For abstracting, title work, or 
closings, count on us to give you our best.

111 NW 5th Street, Grand Rapids, MN | 218.326.9010
abstractservice.com

Count on us to give 
you our best.
Real estate transactions require focus, 
follow through, and, above all, experience. 
Our seasoned, expert staff will guide your 
transaction from start to finish, regardless 
of complexity. For abstracting, title work, or 
closings, count on us to give you our best.

111 NW 5th Street, Grand Rapids, MN | 218.326.9010
abstractservice.com





We helpWe help
North WoodsNorth Woods

businesses thrive.businesses thrive.
  

Building a business is hard. Managing
your cash flow shouldn't be. Our team
has the tools and expertise to make

capital management easy. 

Bank easy. Bank local. Bank easy. Bank local. Bank Woodland.Bank Woodland.

woodland.bank

218.327.4000


